TM
American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
* Accuracy includes non-linearity, hysteresis & non-repeatability
Electrical Data
Output 0-5V (3 or 4 Wire) 0-10V (3 or 4 wire) Frequency (1-6KHz)
Excitation 10-28VDC 15-28VDC 10-28VDC
Output Impedance <100 Ohms, Nominal <100 Ohms, Nominal 10K pull-up
Current Consumption: <10mA  <10mA  <15mA

0-10,000 10000 0-700 00700
Pressure Ranges+
Ordering Information
1 000
Process Connection*
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16” - 20 UNF Male
Pressure Unit
B= Bar K= kg/cm2 P= PSI
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH 1= 316L
Outputs
2= 0-5V (3-Wire)
5= 0-10V (3-Wire)
H= 1-6kHz
K= 0-5V (4-Wire)
L= 0-10V (4-Wire)
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650C
I= DIN 43650A
R= Bendix 6 Pin
Series Type
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure code
Options (contact factory for additional options)
000= No Options
A 00100 P 5 AAST4700
(for wiring information visit: http://www.astsensors.com/wiring.php)
* “B” and “F” not available under 50PSI (“B” not available in 316L)
TM
American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
www.astsensors.com © 2014 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST4700 03/13/2014.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
AST4700
0-5V / 0-10V / 1-6kHz Pressure Transducer